
Rombusz

Rombusz

76

NOMA

76

76

44

44

44

7,4

9,9

14,8

2,6

3,4

5,1

2000

2000

2000

~ 16

~ 16

~ 16

1,5

2

3

76

76

76

ALUMÍNIUM ACÉL, HORGANYZOTT, ROZSDAMENTES

Technikai adatok

Szem hossza
[mm]

Lemezvastagság
[mm]

Teljes
vastagság

[mm]

Maximális
hosszúság

[mm]

Súly
[Kg/mq]

Súly
[Kg/mq]

Nyitott terület a
lemezre

merőlegesen
% (*)

Maximális
nyitott felület

% (*)

Szem forma
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K i tek i n té s

Maximális
nyitott terület

Á rnyék

Nyitott terület
szemből

Maximális
nyitott terület

Nyitott terület
szemből

Árnyék

Betekintés
Maximális

nyitott felület
nagysága

76 %

NOMA

NOMA
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